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Sect
6370
1647
1341
8302
3775
0137
5073
6765
4667
4973
0444
1460
1205
8530
1210
8531
8532
8534
1834
1442
7237
1698
4931
3974
3997
3998
0445
4041
4042
4701
4702
4706
4707
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Course
ANTH
ANTH
AOJ
BOT
COMM
COUN
COUN
CVTE
ECON
ECON
ETHN
HED
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HUM
MATH
MATH
MATH
POSC
POSC
PSY
PSY
SOC
SOC
SOC
THTR
THTR
THTR
THTR

EARLY SPRING INTERSESSION COURSES

120
130
110
086
120
120
120
225
120
121
114
101
100
101
108
109
115
115
110
120
160
178
120
121
120
120
114
120
120
145
146
147
148

January 3-28, 2023

For important dates, see inside front cover of this schedule.

Title
Cultural Anthropology

Intro to Biological Anthropology

Intro to Admin of Justice

Essential Skills for Workplace Success

Interpersonal Communication
College & Career Success

College & Career Success

Extended Exp Clinical Practicum

Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Intro to Race & Ethnicity

Keys to Successful Weight Control

Early World History
Modern World History
Early American History

Modern American History

Compar Hist of the Modern Americas
Compar Hist of the Modern Americas

Principles of the Humanities
Quantitative Reasoning
Elementary Statistics
Calculus-Bus, Soc & Behav Sci
Politics & Political Analysis
Intro to U.S. Govt & Politics
Introductory Psychology
Introductory Psychology
Intro to Race & Ethnicity
Introductory Sociology
Introductory Sociology
Arena Theatre Production I
Arena Theatre Production IT
Arena Theatre Production III
Arena Theatre Production IV

Time

Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
8:00am-4:20pm
9:30am-12:45pm
Online Course
Online Course
TBA

Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
6:30pm-9:45pm
6:30pm-9:45pm
6:30pm-9:45pm
6:30pm-9:45pm

Days Room
TBA WEB
TBA WEB
TBA WEB
TWThF 70-126
MTWTh 100-110
TBA WEB
TBA WEB
TBA HOSP
TBA WEB
TBA WEB
TBA WEB
TBA WEB
TBA WEB
TBA WEB
TBA WEB
TBA WEB
TBA WEB
TBA WEB
TBA WEB
TBA WEB
TBA WEB
TBA WEB
TBA WEB
TBA WEB
TBA WEB
TBA WEB
TBA WEB
TBA WEB
TBA WEB

MTWTh 34-150
MTWTh 34-150
MTWTh 34-150
MTWTh 34-150

Instructor
L. Braff

M. Blood
M. Stewart
Staff

Staff

W. Cruzado
J. Canady
E. Barrow
S. Shahrokhi
S. McGann
R. Quezada
M. Snyder
G. Gastil
A. Feres

G. Baydo
L. Ennis

M. Stout

O. Canedo
G. Mapes
S. Giles

M. Lines

S. Hicks

T. Myers

R. Crespo
A. Ramos
M. Bacon
R. Quezada
J. Soto

I. Cardona-Gerena
B. Cole

B. Cole

B. Cole

B. Cole

Units
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
15
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
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FIRST 8-WEEK COURSES

Courses begin the week of January 30, 2023 and run through March 25, 2023.
For important dates, see inside front cover of this schedule.

Sect Course Title Time Days Room Instructor Units

0224 ANTH 215 Statistics Behavioral Sciences Online Course TBA WEB  J. Weinrich 4.0

0206 AOJ 110 Intro to Admin of Justice Online Course TBA WEB M. Stewart 3.0

4640 ASL 120 American Sign Language I Online Course TBA WEB  S. Engelhart 4.0

0236 ASL 121 American Sign Language II Online Course TBA WEB  J. Shatwell 4.0

8863 ASL 140 Inside Deaf Culture Online Course TBA WEB  E. Oleson Dickson 3.0

1593 BOT  102A Intermediate Keyboard/ Doc Process Online Course TBA WEB M. Cordeiro 15

8310 BOT  103A Building Keyboarding Skill I Online Course TBA WEB M. Pressnall 0.5

9103 BOT 110 Business English & Communication ~ Online Course TBA WEB L. Snider & D. Dixon 3.0

1763 BOT 114 Essential Word 12:30pm-2:20pm MW 70-134 M. Patnaik 1.0

6552 BOT 114 Essential Word 12:30pm-2:20pm MW 70-134 M. Patnaik 1.0

0650 BOT 120 Comprehensive Word Level I Online Course TBA WEB  S. Thomas 1.0

0653 BOT 123 Comprehensive Excel Level I Online Course TBA WEB  J.Lee 1.0

1128 CA 163 Food Purchasing for Culinary Arts ~ Online Course TBA WEB  Staff 1.0

6913 CA 165  Sanitation for Food Service Online Course TBA WEB V. Carlone Baker 1.0

1127 CA 166 Menu Management Online Course TBA WEB V. Carlone Baker 1.0

*6451 CA 169  Essential Skills for Culinary Arts 4:00pm-8:05pm  MT 60-173 V. Carlone Baker 3.0 o
& WEB 3o

*6916 CA 169  Essential Skills for Culinary Arts 9:00am-1:05pm  MT 60-173  J. Rossi 3.0 og'o £
& WEB 83

*6921 CA 174  Principles of Baking and Pastry Making 4:00pm-8:05pm ~ MT 60-170 J. Foran 3.0 =
& WEB

9741 CA 186  Pastry Skills in Cake Decorating 9:00am-2:50pm  MT 60-170  H. Sims 3.0

*1556 CA 280 Culinary Career Preparation 5:30pm-6:20pm M 55-528 H. Coyne 1.0
& WEB

6436 COMM 120 Interpersonal Communication Online Course TBA WEB  S.Jarboe 3.0

9028 COMM 120 Interpersonal Communication Online Course TBA WEB  T. Perez 3.0

9029 COMM 120 Interpersonal Communication Online Course TBA WEB K. Wirig 3.0

6803 COMM 137  Critical Thinking/Group Comm Online Course TBA WEB  J. Castellaw 3.0

0685 COUN 110 Career Decision Making Online Course TBA WEB M. Tajii 1.0

9069 COUN 120 College and Career Success Online Course TBA WEB  G. Patnaik 3.0

1553 CSIS 070 Drone Flight School 8:30am-1:35pm  MWF WSLF  Staff 0.0

0778 ENGL 120 College Comp & Reading Online Course TBA WEB  J. Bellinghi 3.0

0510 ENGL 124 Adv Comp: Critical Reason/Writing Online Course TBA WEB  S.Brown 3.0

4531 ENGL 124 Adv Comp: Critical Reason/Writing  Online Course TBA WEB  S. Martin 3.0

9224 HIST 100 Early World History Online Course TBA WEB  V.Bale 3.0

0807 HIST 101 Modern World History Online Course TBA WEB  G. Gastil 3.0

1209 HIST 108 Early American History 6:00pm-9:05pm MW 51-579 ]. Comford 3.0

3900 HIST 108 Early American History Online Course TBA WEB L. Ennis 3.0

5116 HIST 115 Compar Hist of Modern Americas Online Course TBA WEB  O. Canedo 3.0

8880 HUM 110 Principles of the Humanities Online Course TBA WEB  G. Davies-Morris 3.0

1260 LIR 110 Research Methods Online World Online Course TBA WEB  F. Kalker 1.0

8216 NURS 130 Medical-Surgical Nursing I 8:00am-11:05am  MTh 34-251  Staff 5.0

8219 NURS 132 Obstetric and Pediatric Nursing 8:00am-4:10pm M 34-204  Staff 5.0

8228 NURS 220 Medical-Surgical Nursing II 12:00pm-3:05pm M 34-250 A.Dyal 5.0
9:00am-12:05pm W 34-250  Staff
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FIRST 8-WEEK COURSES (continued)

Sect Course Title Time Days Room Instructor Units

8230 NURS 222 Psychiatric & Community Health 4:00pm-7:05pm MW 34-250  Staff 5.5

8401 PDSS 095 Study Strats for Students w/Disabilities 1:00-2:50pm W 60-122  C. Fielden 1.0

8327 PHIL 110 A General Intro to Philosophy Online Course TBA WEB  P. Grosse 3.0

0223 PHIL 125 Critical Thinking Online Course TBA WEB L. Parello 3.0

8611 PHOT 150 Intro to Photography Online Course TBA WEB  P. Turounet 3.0

*8613 PHOT 151 Personal Photographic Vision 12:30pm-3:35pm  TTh 20-116  P. Turounet 3.0

& WEB

2704 POSC 121 Intro to US Govt & Politics Online Course TBA WEB  R. Crespo 3.0

3980 POSC 121 Intro to US Govt & Politics Online Course TBA WEB  J.Braunwarth 3.0

8383 POSC 130 Intro International Relations Online Course TBA WEB  T.Myers 3.0

4002 PSY 120 Introductory Psychology Online Course TBA WEB  A.Ramos 3.0

4003 PSY 120 Introductory Psychology Online Course TBA WEB  S. Chafin-Arenz 3.0

1719 PSY 201 Acad/Career Opportunity-Psychology Online Course TBA WEB  G.Lawson 1.0

0248 PSY 215 Statistics Behavioral Sciences Online Course TBA WEB  ]. Weinrich 4.0

4363 RELG 140 Religion and Culture Online Course TBA WEB . Scholte 3.0

*0253 RESP 270 Respiratory Therapy Review 12:30pm-4:10pm F 34-204  A. Guerrero 2.0

& WEB

4043 SOC 120 Introductory Sociology Online Course TBA WEB . Soto 3.0

- 4046 SOC 120 Introductory Sociology Online Course TBA WEB . Soto 3.0

Qu 4048 SOC 120 Introductory Sociology Online Course TBA WEB  ].Soto 3.0

E °§° 0269 SOC 215 Statistics Behavioral Sciences Online Course TBA WEB  ]. Weinrich 4.0

& 2 3899 THTR 101 Intro to Narrative Theory Online Course TBA WEB K. Banvill 3.0

= 8679 THTR 111A Rehearsal & Performance: Actingl ~ 6:30pm-9:35pm ~ MTWTh 21-247 ]. Thomas 2.0

8680 THTR 111B Rehearsal & Performance: ActingII ~ 6:30pm-9:35pm ~ MTWTh 21-247 J. Thomas 2.0

3923 THTR 111C Rehearsal & Performance: Acting III ~ 6:30pm-9:35pm ~ MTWTh 21-247 J. Thomas 2.0

3924 THTR 111D Rehearsal & Performance: Acting IV~ 6:30pm-9:35pm ~ MTWTh 21-247 ]. Thomas 2.0

8684 THTR 112A Rehearsal & Perform: Stage MgmtI  6:30pm-9:35pm ~ MTWTh 21-247 ]. Thomas 2.0

8685 THTR 112B Rehearsal & Perform: Stage MgmtIl = 6:30pm-9:35pm ~ MTWTh 21-247 ]. Thomas 2.0

3927 THTR 112C Rehearsal & Perform: Stage Mgmt III  6:30pm-9:35pm ~ MTWTh 21-247 ]. Thomas 2.0

3928 THTR 112D Rehearsal & Perform: Stage Mgmt IV 6:30pm-9:35pm ~ MTWTh 21-247 J. Thomas 2.0

8688 THTR 113A Rehearsal & Perform: Product Crew I 6:30pm-9:35pm ~ MTWTh 21-247 J. Thomas 2.0

8689 THTR 113B Rehearsal & Perform: Product Crew II  6:30pm-9:35pm ~ MTWTh 21-247 ]. Thomas 2.0

3932 THTR 113C Rehearsal & Perform: Product Crew Il 6:30pm-9:35pm ~ MTWTh 21-247 ]. Thomas 2.0

3933 THTR 113D Rehearsal & Perform: Product Crew IV 6:30pm-9:35pm ~ MTWTh 21-247 ]. Thomas 2.0

6778 THTR 122A Theatre Workshop Lab: Acting I 6:00pm-10:20pm  FS 21-247 J. Thomas 1.0

6783 THTR 122B Theatre Workshop Lab: Acting II 6:00pm-10:20pm  FS 21-247 J. Thomas 1.0

6784 THTR 122C Theatre Workshop Lab: Acting III 6:00pm-10:20pm  FS 21-247  J. Thomas 1.0

6785 THTR 122D Theatre Workshop Lab: Acting IV 6:00pm-10:20pm  FS 21-247 J. Thomas 1.0

6789 THTR 123A Theatre Workshop Lab: ConstructI  6:00-10:20pm FS 21-247 ]J. Thomas 1.0

6790 THTR 123B Theatre Workshop Lab: ConstructII ~ 6:00pm-10:20pm  FS 21-247 J. Thomas 1.0

6791 THTR 123C Theatre Workshop Lab: Construct IIl  6:00pm-10:20pm  FS 21-247 J. Thomas 1.0

6792 THTR 123D Theatre Workshop Lab: Construct IV 6:00pm-10:20pm  FS 21-247  J. Thomas 1.0

6793 THTR 124A Theatre Workshop Lab: Prod Crew I 6:00pm-10:20pm  TBA 21-247 J. Thomas 1.0

6794 THTR 124B Theatre Workshop Lab: Prod Crew II ~ 6:00pm-10:20pm TBA 21-247 J. Thomas 1.0

6797 THTR 124C Theatre Workshop Lab: Prod Crew III  6:00pm-10:20pm  TBA 21-247 . Thomas 1.0

6798 THTR 124D Theatre Workshop Lab: Prod Crew IV 6:00pm-10:20pm  TBA 21-247 ]J. Thomas 1.0
*Hybrid
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SECOND 8-WEEK COURSES

Sect
8797
8533
8872
0225
0226
6719
1337
3694
9022
6463
1250
7622
6154
7415
0193
1759
6535

8694
6555
0409
1766
4651
6554
6556
6558
*8355

0228
7503
6481
*8298

*8299
*8300
8301
6668
6676
4976
*0460

3762

www.grossmont.edu Spring 2023

Courses begin the week of April 3, 2023 and run through May 27, 2023.

Course

ANTH 122
ANTH 130
ANTH 130
ANTH 215
ANTH 215
AO] 110
AQOJ] 260
ART 100
ART 100
ART 141
ART 143
ASL 120
ASL 121
ASTR 110
ASTR 112
BOT  102B
BOT 103B
BOT 106
BOT 107
BOT 114
BOT 115
BOT 115
BOT 115
BOT 116
BOT 117
BOT 119
BOT 133
BOT 172
BUS 146
CA 171
CA 171
CA 174
CA 185
CD 115
CD 125
CD 143
CD 299B
COMM 120

For important dates, see inside front cover of this schedule.

Title

Anth - Magic, Witchcraft, and Religion
Intro to Biological Anthropology
Intro to Biological Anthropology
Statistics Behavioral Sciences
Statistics Behavioral Sciences

Intro to Admin of Justice
Information Security

Art Appreciation

Art Appreciation

Western Art II: Ren-Modern
Modern Art

American Sign Language I
American Sign Language II
Descriptive Astronomy

General Astronomy Lab
Intermediate Keyboard /Doc Process
Bldg Keyboarding Skill IT

Effective Job Search

Office Systems and Procedures
Essential Word

Essential Excel

Essential Excel

Essential Excel

Essential Access

Essential PowerPoint
Windows for Info Worker

Adobe Acrobat for the Workplace
Intro Microcomp Application
Marketing

Intermediate Culinary Skills

Intermediate Culinary Skills
Principles of Baking & Pastry Making
Sugar Work & Petit Fours

Changing American Family

Child Growth and Development
Planning: Infant/ Toddler Care

Trauma, Children & Families

Interpersonal Communication

Time

Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
2:30pm-5:20pm

11:00am-1:50pm

3:30pm-6:20pm
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
6:30pm-9:20pm
Online Course
Online Course

Online Course
Online Course
Online Course

12:30pm-2:10pm

Online Course

12:30pm-2:10pm

Online Course
Online Course

10:00am-12:00pm

Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
4:00-7:50pm

9:00am-12:50pm

9:00am-12:50pm

4:00-8:50pm
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
6:30pm-9:20pm

Online Course

Days
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TTh

TTh

MW
TBA
TBA
TBA
MW
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
MW
TBA
MW
TBA
TBA
W

TBA
TBA
TBA
MT

MT
WF
MT
TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA

Room
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
26-220
27-207
31-129
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB

WEB
WEB
WEB
70-134
WEB
70-134
WEB
WEB
70-134
& WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
60-173
& WEB
60-173
& WEB
60-170
& WEB
60-170
WEB
WEB
WEB
31-107
& WEB
WEB

Instructor

L. Braff

M. Blood

M. Rance

J. Weinrich

G. Lawson
M. Stewart

D. Iorillo

L. Holland
M. De Koning
M. De Koning
M. De Koning
S. Engelhart
J. Shatwell

D. Coleman
D. Coleman
M. Cordeiro
M. Pressnall
& S. Hanna

J. Colon

J. Colon

S. Thomas

M. Patnaik

S. Thomas

M. Patnaik

J. Colon

D. Pfeiler

D. Pfeiler

J. Colon
J. Colon
C. O’'Neal

V. Carlone Baker

J. Rossi
J. Foran

J. Foran

J. Andrews
M. Courtney
P. Warner
C. Robert

T. Perez

Units
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
1.0
1.5
0.5

1.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
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SECOND 8-WEEK COURSES (continued)

Sect Course Title Time Days Room Instructor Units

3776 COMM 120 Interpersonal Communication Online Course TBA WEB K. Wirig 3.0

3789 COMM 120 Interpersonal Communication Online Course TBA WEB K. Wirig 3.0

8268 COMM 120 Interpersonal Communication Online Course TBA WEB  S.Jarboe 3.0

8697 COMM 137  Critical Thinking Group Comm Online Course TBA WEB  ]. Castellaw 3.0

8723 COUN 120 College and Career Success Online Course TBA WEB  S. Decker 3.0

0476 COUN 130 Study Skills & Time Management Online Course TBA WEB  D. Morente 1.0

5096 COUN 130 Study Skills & Time Management 11:00am-12:50pm W 60-140 R. Contreras 1.0

8979 CSIS 110 Principles/Information Systems Online Course TBA WEB  C. Quinn 4.0

8204 CSIS 113 Intro to Linux Online Course TBA WEB  Staff 3.0

1687 CSIS 130 Windows Server: Installing/Conf Online Course TBA WEB  Staff 2.0

7295 CSIS 165 Assembly Lang/Machine Architecture Online Course TBA WEB L Gappy 4.0

7296 CSIS 240 Discrete Structures Online Course TBA WEB  T. Glenn-Hall 3.0

8205 CSIS 250 Intro to Python Programming Online Course TBA WEB  H. Nguyen 4.0

0508 CSIS 293 Intro to Java Programming Online Course TBA WEB T. Trzos 4.0

1552 CSIS 293  Intro to Java Programming Online Course TBA WEB  ]. Gappy 4.0

7113 ECON 110 Economic Issues and Policies Online Course TBA WEB  S. Shahrokhi 3.0

7036 ECON 120 Principles of Macroeconomics Online Course TBA WEB  S. Shahrokhi 3.0

1742 ECON 121 Principles of Microeconomics Online Course TBA WEB  S. Shahrokhi 3.0

% 7459 ENGL 120 College Composition & Reading Online Course TBA WEB  J. Bellinghi 3.0
g % 5137 ENGL 124 Adv. Comp: Critical Reason / Writing  Online Course TBA WEB S. Brown 3.0
g @ 9839 ETHN 114 Intro to Race & Ethnicity Online Course TBA WEB  ]. Myers McFarlane 3.0
@ % 9841 ETHN 114 Intro to Race & Ethnicity Online Course TBA WEB  ]. Myers McFarlane 3.0
a 9833 ETHN 125 Cross-Cultural Psychology Online Course TBA WEB 1. Villalta 3.0
1753 ETHN 137 American Indian Culture & Heritage Online Course TBA WEB  C.Hinton 3.0

7628 FS 115 Changing American Family Online Course TBA WEB  ]. Andrews 3.0

0478 GEND 116 Intro to Women'’s Studies Online Course TBA WEB  S. Tanori 3.0

4080 HED 120 Personal Health & Lifestyles Online Course TBA WEB  C.Kerns-Campbell 3.0

4081 HED 201 Intro to Public Health Online Course TBA WEB  C.Kerns-Campbell 3.0

7436 HIST 100 Early World History Online Course TBA WEB  G. Gastil 3.0

0638 HIST 101 Modern World History Online Course TBA WEB  A.Renga 3.0

7437 HIST 101 Modern World History Online Course TBA WEB  V.Bale 3.0

1208 HIST 109 Modern American History 6:00pm-8:50pm MW 53-551B J. Comford 3.0

3931 HIST 109 Modern American History Online Course TBA WEB L. Ennis 3.0

0637 HIST 115 Compar Hist of the Modern Americas Online Course TBA WEB  S. Kaffenberger 3.0

7440 HIST 115 Compar Hist of the Modern Americas Online Course TBA WEB  O. Canedo 3.0

8240 HUM 110 Principles of the Humanities Online Course TBA WEB  G. Mapes 3.0

8805 HUM 110 Principles of the Humanities Online Course TBA WEB  G.Davies-Morris 3.0

6067 HUM 120 European Humanities Online Course TBA WEB  G.Davies-Morris 3.0

*8912 MATH 128 Children’s Mathematical Thinking 2:00pm-3:50pm W 100-103AS. Pereira 1.5

& WEB

8305 NURS 130 Medical-Surgical Nursing I 8:00am-10:50am  MTh 34-251  Staff 5.0

8306 NURS 132 Obstetric & Pediatric Nursing 8:00am-3:50pm M 34-204  Staff 5.0

8308 NURS 220 Medical-Surgical Nursing II 12:00pm-2:50pm M 34-250 A.Dyal 5.0

9:00am-11:50am W 34-250  Staff

8311 NURS 222 Psychiatric & Community Health Nursing 4:00pm-6:50pm ~ MW 34-250  Staff 5.5

6484 NUTR 155 Introduction to Nutrition Online Course TBA WEB  C.Zoumas-Morse 3.0

1276 PHIL 112 The Classical Mind Online Course TBA WEB  P. Grosse 3.0
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SECOND 8-WEEK COURSES (continued)

Sect Course Title Time Days Room Instructor Units
*8614 PHOT 152 Contemporary Photo Practice 12:30pm-3:35pm  TTh 20-116  P. Turounet 3.0
& WEB

3977 POSC 121 Intro US Government/Politics Online Course TBA WEB  R. Crespo 3.0

1661 PSY 120 Introductory Psychology 2:00pm-4:50pm MW 51-583 R.Deming 3.0

8527 PSY 120 Introductory Psychology Online Course TBA WEB  A.Ramos 3.0

8528 PSY 120 Introductory Psychology Online Course TBA WEB  S. Chafin-Arenz 3.0

8133 PSY 125 Cross-Cultural Psychology Online Course TBA WEB I Villalta 3.0

8148 PSY 134 Human Sexuality Online Course TBA WEB  A. Cunningham 3.0

6398 PSY 138 Social Psychology Online Course TBA WEB K. Markowitz 3.0

8149 PSY 138 Social Psychology Online Course TBA WEB  S. Kirk 3.0

8439 PSY 140 Physiological Psychology Online Course TBA WEB  A.Ramos 3.0

8152 PSY 150 Developmental Psychology Online Course TBA WEB  E.Rocha 3.0

6399 PSY 170 Abnormal Psychology Online Course TBA WEB I Villalta 3.0

9026 PSY 201 Acad/Career Opportunity-Psych Online Course TBA WEB  G.Lawson 1.0

8155 PSY 205 Research Methods for Psychology Online Course TBA WEB M. Bacon 4.0

8156 PSY 211 Cognitive Psychology Online Course TBA WEB M. Bacon 3.0

0250 PSY 215 Statistics Behavioral Sciences Online Course TBA WEB  ]. Weinrich 4.0

0251 PSY 215 Statistics Behavioral Sciences Online Course TBA WEB  G.Lawson 4.0

0216 RELG 170 Intro to Christianity Online Course TBA WEB  E.Burke 3.0 =
1658 SOC 114 Intro to Race & Ethnicity Online Course TBA WEB  ]. Myers McFarlane 3.0 %) @
8520 SOC 114 Intro to Race & Ethnicity Online Course TBA WEB  ]. Myers McFarlane 3.0 - g
1665 SOC 120 Introductory Sociology 2:00pm-4:50pm MW 53-538 R. Unis 3.0 § 3
4057 SOC 120 Introductory Sociology Online Course TBA WEB  ].Diaz Arreola 3.0 &
4491 SOC 120 Introductory Sociology Online Course TBA WEB  ]. Diaz Arreola 3.0

8510 SOC 125 Marriage, Family & Alt Lifestyles Online Course TBA WEB  S.Prado-Robledo 3.0

8512 SOC 130 Contemporary Social Problems Online Course TBA WEB L. Milner 3.0

6414 SOC 138 Social Psychology Online Course TBA WEB K. Markowitz 3.0

8151 SOC 138 Social Psychology Online Course TBA WEB  S. Kirk 3.0

0255 SOC 150 Latinx Communities in the U.S. Online Course TBA WEB  ]. Soto 3.0

0270 SOC 215 Statistics Behavioral Sciences Online Course TBA WEB  G.Lawson 4.0

0271 SOC 215 Statistics Behavioral Sciences Online Course TBA WEB  ]. Weinrich 4.0

4643 THTR 101 Intro to Narrative Theory Online Course TBA WEB  G. Brault 3.0

8678 THTR 110 Intro to the Theatre Online Course TBA WEB  S. Wride 3.0

3925 THTR 111A Rehearsal and Performance: ActingI  6:30pm-9:20pm ~ MTWTh 21-247 Staff 2.0

3926 THTR 111B Rehearsal and Performance: Acting I 6:30pm-9:20pm ~ MTWTh 21-247 Staff 2.0

8681 THTR 111C Rehearsal and Performance: Acting III 6:30pm-9:20pm ~ MTWTh 21-247  Staff 2.0

8682 THTR 111D Rehearsal and Performance: Acting IV 6:30pm-9:20pm ~ MTWTh 21-247 Staff 2.0

3929 THTR 112A Rehearsal and Perform:Stage MgmtI 6:30pm-9:20pm  MTWTh 21-247 Staff 2.0

3930 THTR 112B Rehearsal and Perform:Stage Mgmt Il 6:30pm-9:20pm  MTWTh 21-247 Staff 2.0

8686 THTR 112C Rehearsal and Perform:Stage Mgmt Il 6:30pm-9:20pm ~ MTWTh 21-247 Staff 2.0

8687 THTR 112D Rehearsal and Perform:Stage Mgmt IV 6:30pm-9:20pm ~ MTWTh 21-247 Staff 2.0

3934 THTR 113A Rehears & Perform: Product Crew I 6:30pm-9:20pm  MTWTh 21-247  Staff 2.0

3935 THTR 113B Rehears & Perform: Product Crew I 6:30pm-9:20pm ~ MTWTh 21-247 Staff 2.0

8690 THTR 113C Rehears & Perform: Product Crew III  6:30pm-9:20pm ~ MTWTh 21-247 Staff 2.0

8691 THTR 113D Rehears & Perform: Product Crew IV 6:30pm-9:20pm ~ MTWTh 21-247 Staff 2.0

4708 THTR 122A Theatre Workshop Lab: Acting I 6:00pm-9:50pm  FS 21-247  Staff 1.0

4709 THTR 122B Theatre Workshop Lab: Acting II 6:00pm-9:50pm  FS 21-247  Staff 1.0

4710 THTR 122C Theatre Workshop Lab: Acting III 6:00pm-9:50pm  FS 21-247  Staff 1.0
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SECOND 8-WEEK COURSES (continued)

Sect Course Title Time Days Room Instructor Units
4711 THTR 122D Theatre Workshop Lab: Acting IV 6:00pm-9:50pm  FS 21-247  Staff 1.0
4712 THTR 123A Theatre Workshop Lab: ConstructI ~ 6:00pm-9:50pm  FS 21-247  Staff 1.0
4713 THTR 123B Theatre Workshop Lab: ConstructII ~ 6:00pm-9:50pm  FS 21-247  Staff 1.0
4714 THTR 123C Theatre Workshop Lab: Construct IIl  6:00pm-9:50pm  FS 21-247  Staff 1.0
4719 THTR 123D Theatre Workshop Lab: Construct IV 6:00pm-9:50pm  FS 21-247  Staff 1.0
4715 THTR 124A Theatre Workshop Lab: Prod Crew I 6:00pm-9:50pm  FS 21-247  Staff 1.0
4716 THTR 124B Theatre Workshop Lab: Prod Crew II  6:00pm-9:50pm  FS 21-247  Staff 1.0
4717 THTR 124C Theatre Workshop Lab: Prod Crew III 6:00pm-9:50pm  FS 21-247  Staff 1.0
4718 THTR 124D Theatre Workshop Lab: Prod Crew IV 6:00pm-9:50pm  FS 21-247  Staff 1.0
*Hybrid

ONE DAY CLASSES

00

23
SATURDAY ONLY CLASSES - FULL TERM
Sect Course Title Time Room
4070 CHEM 120 Prep for General Chemistry Lab 8:00am — 11:00am 30-242

Lec 11:15am-12:05pm 30-242

SATURDAY ONE DAY
Sect Course Title Time Room Day  Date
*8621 COUN 095 Academic/Financial Aid Plan WEB WEB S 01/28/23
*0786 COUN 095 Academic/Financial Aid Plan WEB WEB S 04/29/23
ONE-DAY
Sect Course Title Time Room Day  Date
*0825 COUN 095 Academic/Financial Aid Plan WEB WEB F 02/24/2023
*0138 COUN 095 Academic/Financial Aid Plan WEB WEB F 03/10/2023
*Hybrid
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